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 Piktronik follows the policy of permanent product improvements. Therefore, we reserve the right to make changes and improvements in our products without prior notice.
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Innovative Solutions for Battery Powered Vehicles and Boats

Type

Min. output voltage

Max. output voltage

Maximum output current

Efficiency

Peak input current

Input voltage

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Weight

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

20000 W

150 V

750 V

61 A

Up to 95 %

32 A

7000 W

150 V

750 V

30 A

Up to 95 %

32 A

3 x 400 V AC  

Very high efficiency up to 95 % 

Compact design

Programmable for lithium batteries

Fully automatic operation

Galvanic isolation of input and output

Simple to use and program 

High precision

Single and three phase AC input 

Programmable maximum value of input current 

High and low power mode 

MAIN FEATURES

KOP23
Power Battery Charger

530 x 325 x 100 mm

14.5 kg
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