

## Innovative Solutions for Battery Powered Vehicles and Boats



## **KOP23**

## **Power Battery Charger**













## **MAIN FEATURES**

- Very high efficiency up to 95 %
- I Galvanic isolation of input and output
- Programmable for lithium batteries
- I Fully automatic operation
- Compact design
- Simple to use and program
- | High precision

Weight

- High and low power mode
- I Single and three phase AC input
- Programmable maximum value of input current



Туре	20000 W	7000 W
Min. output voltage	150 V	150 V
Max. output voltage	750 V	750 V
Maximum output current	61 A	30 A
Efficiency	Up to 95 %	Up to 95 %
Peak input current	32 A	32 A
Input voltage	3 x 400 V AC	230 V AC
Dimensions (L x W x H)	530 x 325 x 100 mm	

14.5 kg



